



varsha

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 254 OF 2025
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7651 OF 2025

Bakelite Hylam Limited and Ors ... Appellants

vs.

M/s. Dattani Constructions through its Partner ... Respondents
Mr. Satish Jamnadas Dattani and Ors

Mr. Roshan Sawant i/b. Mr. Kautubh Patil for Appellants.

Mr. Vinod Singh for Respondent No.1.

Ms. Neeta Jadhav i/b. Ms. Komal Punjabi for Respondent-BMC.

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.

DATED : 26th AUGUST 2025

ORDER:

1. Not on board. Taken on the production board.
2. No orders.

(GAURI GODSE, J.)